Oregon State

UNIVERSITY

Year 11

Schedule of Classes

Fall Term 2013-2014
Class of 2016

(WEEK 1)

College of Veterinary
Medicine

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00-8:50 Sys Path Lec 298 | Bact Lec 298 | Pharm Lec 298 | BactLec 298 | Sys Path Lec 298
9:00-9:50 Ology Lab B 202 | SysPath Lec 298 | Ology Lab A 202 | Sys Path Lab 202 | Bact Lec
10:00-10:50 Pharm Lec 298 Pharm Lec
11:00-11:50 Bact Lec 298
12:00-12:50 | LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
1:00-1:50 Pharm Lec 298 | VirolLec 298 | PharmLec 298 | Virol Lec 298 | Virol Lec
2:00-2:50 Ology Lab A 202 Ology LabB 202 | Pharm Lec 298
3:00-3:50 Pharm Lec 298
4:00-4:50

Course Lead Instructors:

VMB 729 — Lab Animal/Primate
(by arrangement with OHSU)

VMB 750 — Systemic Pathology |

VMB 753 — Veterinary Virology

VMB 759 — Bacteriology/Mycology

VMB 760 — Parasitology
VMB 761 — Pharmacology

H:do/students/yr2/Classes Table Fall 2013 Yr-2 Week 1 pharmacy adjustment

Dr. Tornquist

Dr. Christiane Loehr

Dr. Ling Jin

Dr. Mike Kent

Dr. Luiz Bermudez

8/29/2013

Dr. Daniel Rockey

Phone #
737-2098

737-9673
737-9893
737-2485
737-8652
737-6532

Office Location
200 Magruder Hall

146 Magruder Hall
214 Dryden Hall
211 Dryden Hall
532 Nash Hall
107B Dryden Hall




